
The Autumn Tilbury Mist 12 Car Rally 2006

Overall Results

Position Driver Navigator Car Class
.=1st Gavin Leech Peter Leech Proton Persona 1st Beg.
.=1st Peter Brewerton Paul Brewerton Triumph Dolomite .=1st Nov.
.=1st Keith Lane Eddie Call Fiesta Si .=1st Nov.
.=1st Rob Sparks Dave Town Fiat Uno 1.4  :) .=1st Exp.
.=1st Phil Wilkins Neal Allsop Pug 106 .=1st Exp.
.=6th Andy Parsons Martin Smith Nova 1.4 SR .=2nd Beg.
.=6th Kevin Jarvis David Church Sierra XR4x4 .=2nd Beg.
8th Mike Thomas Richard Baker TBA 4th Beg.
9th Wendy Gibson Richard Milbank 205 1.4 3rd Nov.

10th Pat Tierney Jim Howe Clio 4th Nov.
11th Charlotte Landon Irene Lewsey MGB 5th Beg.
12th Ed Scott Jon Wilson Nova 1.6 GTE 5th Nov.

Notes :-
A big thanks to Paul Barrett and Tony Michael for their support in the lead up to and during the event.
Also a BIG thank you to all the marshals who came out to help.

Matt Endean 
Clerk of the Course



The Autumn Tilbury Mist 12 Car Rally 2006

Detailed Results

Position Driver Navigator Car Class TC1 TC2 TC3 TC4 TC5 TC6 TC7 Total
.=1st Gavin Leech Peter Leech Proton Persona 1st Beg. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0M - OF
.=1st Peter Brewerton Paul Brewerton Triumph Dolomite .=1st Nov. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0M - OF
.=1st Keith Lane Eddie Call Fiesta Si .=1st Nov. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0M - OF
.=1st Rob Sparks Dave Town Fiat Uno 1.4  :) .=1st Exp. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0M - OF
.=1st Phil Wilkins Neal Allsop Pug 106 .=1st Exp. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0M - OF
.=6th Andy Parsons Martin Smith Nova 1.4 SR .=2nd Beg. 0M & 1F(B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0M - 1F
.=6th Kevin Jarvis David Church Sierra XR4x4 .=2nd Beg. 0 0M & 1F(B) 0 0 0 0 0 0M - 1F
8th Mike Thomas Richard Baker TBA 4th Beg. 0 7M 0M & 1F(M) 0 1M 0 0 8M - 1F
9th Wendy Gibson Richard Milbank 205 1.4 3rd Nov. 0 6M & 1F(B) 0 5M 0 3M 0 14M - 1F

10th Pat Tierney Jim Howe Clio 4th Nov. 0 & 2F(B) 0 0 0 2M 0 0 2M - 2F
11th Charlotte Landon Irene Lewsey MGB 5th Beg. 0M & 1F(B) 0M & 1F(B) 1M 0 0 0 4M & 1F(B) 5M - 3F
12th Ed Scott Jon Wilson Nova 1.6 GTE 5th Nov. 0 0 0 14M 3F 12M & 4F(B) 4M & 2F(B) 30M - 9F

Notes :-
A big thanks to Paul Barrett and Tony Michael for their support in the lead up to and during the event.
Also a BIG thank you to all the marshals who came out to help.
1F(B) = Missing one PC Board
1F(M) = Make-up error

Matt Endean 
Clerk of the Course


